
KIT CARSON HIGH SCHOOL 

VOLLEYBALL    2020-21 
 
Fri. March 26 Eads* AWAY 3:00 JH+,JV/Var 
 
Sat. March 27 KC TNY HOME 9:00 Var 
(2 gyms will be used) (Fleming, Holly, Kit Carson, Wiley, Wiggins, Yuma) 
 
Tues. March 30 Cheraw* AWAY 4:00 JH+,JV/Var 
 
Thurs. April 1 Rocky Ford AWAY 4:00 JV/Var 
 
Tues. April 6 McClave* AWAY 3:00 JH+JV/Var 
 
Fri. April 9 Cheyenne Wells* HOME 4:00 JH+JV/Var 
 
Tues. April 13 Granada* HOME 4:00 JH+JV/Var 
 
Thurs. April 15 Hi-Plains AWAY 4:00 JH+JV/Var 
 
Sat. April 17 KC Triangular HOME 11:00 Var 
(Simla, Springfield, KC) 
 
Tues. April 20 Genoa-Hugo HOME 4:00 JH+JV/Var 
 
Thurs.  April 22 Otis HOME 4:00 JV/Var 
 
April 26-May 1 Regional Tny. T.B.A. T.B.A. Var 
 
Fri./Sat. May7-May 8       State Tournament – T.B.A.  Var 
(updated on 1/7/2021) 
*league teams 

 
 


